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December, 1-31, 2025

DOUGLAS DUNN LEADING TECHNIQUE ​DECEMBER 2025

Company: Douglas Dunn + Dancers
Venue: Douglas Dunn Studio
Location: New York City, NY

Douglas Dunn Leading Technique ClassDecember 2025

Monday December 1
Wednesday December 3
Monday December 8
Wednesday December 10
Monday December 15
Wednesday December 17
Monday December 22
Wednesday December 24
Monday December 29
Wednesday December 31

10 - 11:45 AM
DOORS OPEN AT 9:15

541 BROADWAY NYC
BETWEEN PRINCE & SPRING
BUZZER #19

>>>> PLEASE SIGN UP 24 HOURS IN ADVANCE <<<<
so we know we have enough people to hold class 

TO SIGN UP, RSVP AT
admin@douglasdunndance.com

Subject line: CLASS

WE WILL POST NOTICE OF WHETHER THE
CLASS IS ON OR NOT
by 9pm the night before the class
on the home page of our website

www.douglasdunndance.com

IF CLASS IS CONFIRMED,
YOU ARE WELCOME TO DROP IN
WITHOUT SIGNING UP
If you drop in without signing up,
and without looking at the website,
you risk arriving to no class!
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Douglas Dunn + Dancers
541 Broadway Buzzer #19 - 3rd Floor
New York City, NY, 10012

Schedule
December 1, 2025: 10:00am
December 3, 2025: 10:00am
December 8, 2025: 10:00am
December 10, 2025: 10:00am
December 15, 2025: 10:00am 
more

BARE FEET OR JAZZ SHOES
FORM-FITTING APPAREL
 
MASK OPTIONAL
 
Pay of any amount appreciated but optional at
www.douglasdunndance.com/donate

THE CLASS PROCEEDS THROUGH A STANDING
WARM-UP TO PHRASES OF EXTENDED
MOVEMENT ACROSS THE FLOOR & JUMPING
PASSAGES OF PARTNERING ALSO WILL
SOMETIMES BE STUDIED
 
PLEASE PASS THE WORD - THANKS!
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